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Official E-mail ID’s of Senior School Staff (Classes 6th to 12th) 
 

 
Subject Name Email ID 

  
  

  

  

Mathematics 
  

Rakesh Kumar Pandita (HOD) rakesh.kumar@dpsbudgam.org 

Huma Iqbal(Incharge) huma.iqbal@dpsbudgam.org 

Javid Ahmad Wani javid.wani@dpsbudgam.org 

Monika monica.dutt@dpsbudgam.org 

Syed Shouib Mohd Razvi shoib.rizvi@dpsbudgam.org 

Usra Bilal Khan usra.khan@dpsbudgam.org 

Umar Aziz Sofi umar.aziz@dpsbudgam.org 

Nasir Hassan nasir.hassan@dpsbudgam.org 

Mudasir Ahmad Wani mudasir.wani@dpsbudgam.org 

  
  
  
English 
  

Sadaf  Khan(HOD) sadaf.khan@dpsbudgam.org 

Maria Pandit maria.pandit@dpsbudgam.org 

Nusrat Jan nusrat.jan@dpsbudgam.org 

Soubiya Wani soubiya.wani@dpsbudgam.org 

Uzma Jamsheed uzma.jamsheed@dpsbudgam.org 

Vijay Kumar Trakroo vijay.kumar@dpsbudgam.org 

Javid Bilal javid.bilal@dpsbudgam.org 

  
  

Urdu 
  

Mohd Rafiq  Manroo 
(Incharge) rafiq.manroo@dpsbudgam.org 

Imtiyaz Ahmad Bhat imtiyaz.bhat@dpsbudgam.org 

Nadeem Ahmad Gojri (HOD) nadeem.gojri@dpsbudgam.org 

Naseema Yousf naseema.yousf@dpsbudgam.org 

Rehana Akther rehana.akther@dpsbudgam.org 

  
  
  
  
  

Afia Mushtaq aafia.mushtaq@dpsbudgam.org 

Inayatullah Khan(Incharge) sscordinator@dpsbudgam.com 

Manzoor Ahmad Wani manzoor.wani@dpsbudgam.org 

Mohd Yousf Najar mohammad.yousf@dpsbudgam.org 

Mudasir Maqbool mudasir.maqbool@dpsbudgam.org 
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Science 
  

Nazia Nazir nazia.nazir@dpsbudgam.org 

Subeena Naseer Zargar subeena.naseer@dpsbudgam.org 

Sumiya Hussain sumiya.hussain@dpsbudgam.org 

Tariq Ahmad Teelee(Incharge) tariq.teelee@dpsbudgam.org 

Zahoor Ahmad Wani(HOD) zahoor.wani@dpsbudgam.org 

Afreen Javid afreen.javid@dpsbudgam.org 

Safana Feroz safana.feroz@dpsbudgam.org 

  
  
  
Social Studies 
  

Ajaz Amir Wani(HOD) ajaz.amir@dpsbudgam.org 

Farah Ashraf farah.ashraf@dpsbudgam.org 

Farzana Yunus farzana.nazir@dpsbudgam.org 

Gh.Mohd.Dar ghulam.dar@dpsbudgam.org 

Gh.Mohi ud Din Khan ghulammohiuddin.khan@dpsbudgam.org 

Momin Majeed moomin.majeed@dpsbudgam.org 

Nomana Ashraf Wani nomana.ashraf@dpsbudgam.org 

Sabha Hamid sabha.hameed@dpsbudgam.org 

Iram Nabi iram.nabi@dpsbudgam.org 

Tanzeela Bashir tanzeela.bashir@dpsbudgam.org 

  
Information 
Technology (IT) 

Afshan Nazir afshan.lone@dpsbudgam.org 

Azka Bazaz (HOD) azka.lateef@dpsbudgam.org 

Muzamil Iqbal(Incharge) muzammil.iqbal@dpsbudgam.org 

Tabasum Suhail Mattoo tabsum.suhail@dpsbudgam.org 

Hindi 
Sandeep Kour(HOD) sandeep.kour@dpsbudgam.org 

Zurgana Fatima zurgana.fatima@dpsbudgam.org 

Economics Bilal Ahmad Khan bilal.khan@dpsbudgam.org 

Accountancy Bilal Ahmad Rather bilal.ahmad@dpsbudgam.org 

Music 
Ishtiyak Ahmad Tulla(Incharge) ishtiyaq.tulla@dpsbudgam.org 

Ehsan Ul Haq Masoodi ehsanulhaq.masoodi@dpsbudgam.org 

Art 
Mohammad Iqbal Rather iqbal.rather@dpsbudgam.org 

Ghulam Hussain Wani ghulam.hussain@dpsbudgam.org 

Librarian Manzoor Ahmad Narchoor manzoor.narchoor@dpsbudgam.org 

Physical Education Muzaffar Hussain Malik muzaffar.hussain@dpsbudgam.org 

 Physical Education  Rahil Shafi (HOD) rahil.shafi@dpsbudgam.org 

Commerce Shazia Bashir shazia.bashir@dpsbudgam.org 
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Counselor Hillba Nisar hillba.nisar@dpsbudgam.org 

Physical Education Bilal Ahmad Dar bilal.dar@dpsbudgam.org 

Kashmiri Irshad Hussain Irshad.hussain@dpsbudgam.org 

 


